Mandag-Fredag
Stavanger 0:01
Steinsay p
Vassay 0:10
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger 0:45

T T T T T

Stavanger 1:00
Steinsgy
Vassay 1:10
Langay
Linday

Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay

Stavanger 1:30

©

T T T T T

Stavanger 5:05
Steinsgy
Langey
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommersak 5:55
Stavanger 6:15

T T T T T T T

Stavanger 6:30
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Uksekalven
Skjalvik
Hommersak 7:00
Stavanger 7:20

T T T T T T T O

Stavanger 6:45



Steinsgy
Langay
Vassgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Kalvay
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Kalvagy
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassagy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Kalvay
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

T T T T T

T T T T T

©

T T T T T

T T T T T

6:50
7:00
7:05
7:15

7:15

7:45

8:00

8:05

8:35

8:50

10:15

10:25

11:00

12:15

12:45

13:00



Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassay
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Hellesay
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik

Hommersak

Stavagner
Vassgy
Langey
Brimse
Judaberg

Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

©

T T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T T T ©

©

T T T T T

13:15

13:25

14:00

14:15

14:25

15:00

15:10

15:40
15:25
15:35
15:37
15:55
16:15
16:15

16:25

17:00



Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavager

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stasvik
Uskekalven
Kalvgy
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Linday
Langay

©

T T T T T

T T T T T © T T T T T ©

T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T

17:15

17:25

18:00

18:15

18:25

19:00

19:15

19:25

20:00



Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavager
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavager

Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Skjalvik
Usken
Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavanger

Lordag

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay

© T T T T T

T T T T T T T O

T T T T T T T T T T

©

Y

P

20:30

20:45

21:15

21:25

22:00

22:30

22:40

23:10

23:35

23:45

0:01

0:10



Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Uskekalven
Usken
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavanger

Stavager
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavager

Stavnager

T T T T T T T T T T T

©

T T T T T

T T T T T

0:45

1:30

1:40

2:10

3:00

3:10

3:30

5:55

6:10

6:25

6:30

6:50

7:00

7:30



Steinsgy
Vassagy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommerak

Hommerak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Kalvgy
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavnager

Stavnager
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavnager
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

©

T T T T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T

© ©

T T T T T

©

T T T T T

7:40

8:00

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:05

9:15

9:50

10:05

10:15

10:50



Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Kalvay
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavnager
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Hommersak

Usken
Uskekalven
Vassay

©

T T T T T T T T T T © T T T T T T T T T T

T ©

12:15

12:25

13:00

14:15

14:45

15:00

16:15

16:25

17:00

18:15

18:25

19:00

19:40



Stavanger

Stavagner
Kalvgy
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Seingy
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Seingy
Vassay
Langey
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Sondag

T T T T T

T T T T T © T T T T T T ©

© ©

T T T T

20:10

20:30

20:50

21:00

21:15

21:25

22:00

22:15

22:25

23:00

23:15

23:35

23:59



Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Uskekalven
Usken
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassagy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavager
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavager

Stavnager
Steinsay

T T T T T T O

T T T T T

©

T T T T T

T T T T T

0:01

0:10

0:45

1:30

1:40

2:10

3:00

3:10

3:30

6:30

6:50

7:00

7:30



Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommerak

Hommerak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Kalvagy
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavnager

Stavnager
Steinsgy
Vassagy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavnager
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

T T T T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T

© ©

T T T T T

©

T T T T T

7:40

8:00

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:05

9:15

9:50

10:05

10:15

10:50



Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Kalvay
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellsay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavnager
Steinsay
Vassgy
Langey
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Hommersak

Usken
Uskekalven
Vassgy
Stavanger

©

T T T T T T T T T T

©

T T T T T

T T T T T

© ©

12:15

12:25

13:00

14:15

14:45

15:00

16:15

16:25

17:00

18:15

18:25

19:00

19:40

20:10



Stavagner
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langey
Vassgy
Steinsay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Seingy
Vassagy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

Stavanger
Seingy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellesgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Stavanger

T T T T T

T T T T T ©

T ©

T T T T

20:30

20:50

21:00

21:15

21:25

22:00

22:15

22:25

23:00

23:15

23:35

23:59



Mandag Fredag

Stavanger 5:05
Steinsgy
Langay
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommersak 5:55
Stavanger 6:15

T T T T T T T

Stavanger 6:30
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvgy
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Uksekalven
Skjalvik
Hommersak 7:00
Stavanger 7:20

T T T T T T T T

Stavanger 7:30
Uskekalven
Stelsvik
Rosenvik
Uksekalven
Skjalvik
Hommersak 8:00
Stavanger 8:20

T T T T T

Stavanger 8:55
Uskekalven
Stolsvik
Rosenvik
Uksekalven
Skjalvik
Hommersak 9:20

©T T T T O

Hommersak 9:25
Usken
Uskekalven p

©



Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommersak

Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Hellesgy
Kalvgy
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak

T T T T T

©

©

T T T T T

T T T T T T O

9:45

12:15

12:40

12:45

13:15

13:50

14:15

14:20

14:50

15:10

15:40

15:40



Usken
Uskekalven
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Hommersak
Usken
Uskekalven
Stolsvik
Rosenvik
Skjalvik
Hommersak
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy
Vassgy
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stasvik
Uskekalven
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavanger

Stavanger
Steinsgy

T T

©

T T T T O

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

©

16:05

16:25
16:43
16:47
16:51
16:53
16:57
17:00
17:02
17:25

19:15

19:25

20:00

20:30

20:45

22:30



Vassogy 22:40
Langay
Linday
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Skjalvik
Usken
Hommersak 23:10
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Kalvay
Hellsgy
Tunsgy
Linday
Langey
Vassgay 23:35
Steinsgy
Stavanger 23:45
Stavanger 23:59

T T T T T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T

©

Lordag/Sendag
Stavnager 7:30
Steinsgy p
Vassoy 7:40
Langay
Linday
Hellesay
Tunsgy
Kalvay
Uskekalven
Usken
Hommerak 8:00

T T T T T T O

Hommerak 8:00
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stelsvik
Uskekalven

T T T T T



Kalvgy
Tunsgy
Hellesay
Linday
Langay
Vassgy
Steinsgy
Stavnager

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stalsvik
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stelsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik

T T T T T

T T T T T T T T T O T T T T T

©T T

8:30

8:45

11:00

11:25

11:30

12:10

13:10

13:35

13:40

14:10

15:10

15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33



Hommersak

Hommersak
Usken
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stolsvik
Rosenvik
Usken
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak
Skjalvik
Usken
Rosenvik
Stolsvik
Uskekalven
Stavanger

Stavanger
Uskekalven
Stalsvik
Rosenvik
Uksekalven
Skjalvik
Hommersak

Hommersak
Usken
Uskekalven
Vassgy
Stavanger

T T T T T QT T T T ©T T T T O

©T T

15:35
15:40
15:44
15:50
16:10

17:00

17:25

17:30

17:55

19:15

19:40

19:40

20:10



Tidspunkt i rgdt korresponderer med bilferje

Byre

Sor Bokn
Judaberg
Judaberg
Eidsund
Nesheim

Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg

Judaberg
Nesheim

Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Tau

Heng
Sar-Hidle
Stavanger

Bat 1

5:55
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:25
6:30

6:30
6:33
6:40
6:50
6:55
7:05

7:05
7:20

7:20
7:25
7:30
7:40
7:45
7:55
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:50

195 PAX

XXXX

Mandag-Torsdag

Nedstrand
Folday
Hebnes
Jelsa
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Tau
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng

Sar Hidle
Tau

Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Helgay (F)
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Nedstrand
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay (F)
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Stavanger

Stavanger
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg

Ba



Stavanger
Vassgy
Langay
Brimse
Judaberg
Helgay (F)
Nesheim
Nedstrand
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Sand
Ropeid
Sand
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nesheim
Helgay (F)
Judaberg
Fogn

Tau
Stavanger

15:25
15:35
15:37
15:55
16:15
16:25
16:35
16:45
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:25
17:45
17:55
18:00
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:50
18:55
19:00
19:05
19:25
19:45

Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje

Tau
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Soer-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Nesheim
Helgoy
Judaberg

Judaberg
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg

Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg

Judaberg



Stavanger
Heng
Ser-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Ser-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsun
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Tau
Sor-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre

Byre

Sor Bokn
Judaberg
Judaberg
Eidsund

20:00
20:15
20:17
20:20
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:50
21:00
21:02
21:05
21:10
21:20
21:25
21:30
21:40
21:45
21:55
22:10
22:15
22:20

22:50
23:05
23:07
23:10
23:20
23:25
23:30
23:40
23:45
23:50

5:55
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:25

Ser-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Nedstrand

Fre(

Nedstrand
Folday
Hebnes
Jelsa
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse



Nesheim

Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg

Judaberg
Nesheim

Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Tau

Heng
Sar-Hidle
Stavanger

6:30

6:30
6:33
6:40
6:50
6:55
7:05

7:05
7:20

7:20
7:25
7:30
7:40
7:45
7:55
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:50

Tau
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng

Ser Hidle
Tau

Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Helgay (F)
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Nedstrand
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay (F)
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Stavanger

Stavanger
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje

Tau
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Ser-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje



Stavanger
Vassgy
Langay
Brimse
Judaberg
Helgay (F)
Nesheim
Nedstrand
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Sand
Ropeid
Sand
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nesheim
Helgay (F)
Judaberg
Tau
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sor-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsun
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg

15:25
15:35
15:37
15:55
16:15
16:25
16:35
16:45
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:25
17:45
17:55
18:00
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:50
18:55
19:00
19:25
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:17
20:20
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:50
21:00
21:02
21:05
21:10
21:20
21:25
21:30
21:40

Fogn
Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Nesheim
Helgay
Judaberg

Judaberg
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg

Judaberg
Ser-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg

Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgay
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Nedstrand



Fogn
Talgje
Tau
Ser-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sor-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Saer-Bokn
Byre

21:45
21:55
22:10
22:15
22:20

22:50
23:05
23:07
23:10
23:20
23:25
23:30
23:40
23:45
23:50

Sauda
Ropeid
Sand
Marvik
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Talgje
Stavanger

Stavanger
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgoy
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Nedstrand
Folday
Hebnes

Lor



Byre
Sor-Bokn
Judaberg
Talgje
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hide
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Saer-Bokn
Byre
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Sor-Hidle
Heng
Stavanger

Stavanger
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Nesheim
Nor-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sor-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Saer-Bokn
Byre
Halsngy
Eidsun

12:25
12:30
12:40
12:42
13:15

13:15
13:30
13:35
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:05
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:35
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:05
15:25

16:55
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:25
18:50

20:00
20:15
20:17
20:20
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:50
21:00
21:02
21:05
21:10

Jelsa
Ropeid
Sand
Sauda

Sauda
Sand
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Nedstrand
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Stavanger

Stavanger
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Sand
Sauda



Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje

Tau
Ser-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Tau
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Sor-Bokn
Byre

Buss fra Sand/Sauda
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa

Byre
Sar-Bokn
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Tau
Brimse
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Sar-Hidle
Heng
Brimse
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Sar-Bokn
Byre

21:20
21:25
21:30
21:40
21:45
21:55
22:10
22:15
22:20

22:50
23:05
23:07
23:10
23:20
23:25
23:30
23:40
23:45
23:50

8:30
8:35
8:40
9:15
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:45
9:55
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:25

10:30
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:25
11:35
11:40

Son



Jelsa 12:15
Folday 12:20
Hebnes 12:25
Buss til Sand/Sauda

Nedstrand
Hebnes
Folday
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgoy
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Ser-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Byre
Saer-Bokn
Judaberg
Helgoy
Nesheim
Nedstrand

Nedstrand
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay (F)
Sar-Bokn
Byre
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Ser-Hidle
Stavanger

Stavanger
Brimse
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Helgay
Nor-Hidle
Nesheim



Nedstrand



it 2

5:05
5:15
5:20
5:28
5:45
5:48
5:50
5:57
6:03
6:10
6:18
6:25
6:38
6:45
7:05

7:15
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:14
8:18
8:35
8:40
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:18
9:25
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
10:15

10:30
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:15

147 PAX

Sauda
Sand
Ropeid
Marvik
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Stavanger

Bat 3

6:55
7:20
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:00
8:05
8:25
8:30
8:40
9:15

147 PAX

Bat 4 (Byoy



11:25
11:30
11:35
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:25
12:45

13:40
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:55
15:00
15:10
15:15
15:30

15:30
15:45
15:55
16:00
16:13

16:15
16:20
16:25
16:35
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:30

17:30

Stavanger
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgay
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Sand
Ropeid

Ropeid
Sand
Marvik
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg
Stavanger

Stavanger
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Judaberg
Tau
Sor-Hidle
Heng
Stavanger

12:25
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:05
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:30
14:40

14:40
14:45
14:55
15:10
15:13
15:20
15:40
15:45
15:50
16:00
16:35

16:45
17:05
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:35
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:20



dag

17:35
17:40
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:20
18:25
18:30
18:40

5:05
5:15
5:20
5:28
5:45
5:48
5:50
5:57
6:03
6:10
6:18
6:25
6:38

Stavanger
Judaberg
Helgay
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Sand
Ropeid
Sauda

Sauda
Sand
Ropeid
Marvik
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Stavanger

19:45
20:15
20:30
20:35
20:45
20:55
21:00
21:10
20:25
21:30
22:00

6:55
7:20
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:00
8:05
8:25
8:30
8:40
9:15

Stavanger
Heng
Sar-Hidle
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Ropeid
Sand
Sauda

Sauda
Sand



6:45
7:05

7:15
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:14
8:18
8:35
8:40
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:18
9:25
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
10:15

10:30
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:25
12:45

13:40
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:20

Stavanger
Tau

Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgay
Nord-Hidle

12:25
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:05
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:35

Ropeid
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nedstrand
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Stavanger



14:25
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:55
15:00
15:10
15:15
15:30

15:30
15:45
15:55
16:00
16:13

16:15
16:20
16:25
16:35
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:30

17:30
17:35
17:40
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:20
18:25
18:30
18:40

Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Sand
Ropeid

Ropeid
Sand
Marvik
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Nesheim
Nord-Hidle
Helgay
Judaberg
Stavanger

Stavanger
Tau
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Ropeid
Sand
Sauda

Sauda
Sand
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Judaberg
Stavanger

Stavanger
Judaberg
Helgoy
Nesheim
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes

13:40
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:30
14:40

14:40
14:45
14:55
15:10
15:13
15:20
15:40
15:45
15:50
16:00
16:35

16:45
17:05
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:55
18:00
18:55
19:05
19:30
19:35
19:55

19:00
19:25
19:55
20:00
20:05
20:30
21:10

21:20
21:50
22:05
22:10
22:20
22:30
22:35



dag

6:55
7:15
7:20
7:40
7:55
8:00
8:05
8:20
8:25
8:30
4:40
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:30

10:30
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:35
11:40
11:55
12:05
12:10

Marvik
Sand
Ropeid
Sauda

22:45
22:00
23:05
23:35

Stavanger
Heng
Sor-Hidle
Brimse
Judaberg
Saer-Bokn
Byre
Ser-Bokn
Judaberg
Fogn
Talgje
Brimse
Sor-Hidle
Heng
Stavanger



12:15
12:45
12:50
13:15

14:00
14:25
14:55
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:25

16:45
17:10
17:20
17:25
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:25
18:35
19:00






13:40
13:50
13:55
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:55
15:00
15:20

15:30
15:45
15:55
16:00
16:10
16:15
16:25
16:30
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:10

17:10
17:25
17:27
17:30
16:55
17:45
17:55
18:00
18:10
18:20
18:25
18:50

19:00
19:20
19:25
19:30
19:40
19:50
19:55
20:00

Sauda
Sand
Marvik
Jelsa
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Heng
Stavanger

Stavanger
Sor-Hidle
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Ropeid
Sand
Sauda

Sauda
Sand
Hebnes
Folday
Jelsa
Eidsund
Halsngy
Judaberg
Heng
Stavanger

Stavanger
Talgje
Fogn
Judaberg
Halsngy
Eidsund
Helgay
Nord-Hidle
Nesheim

14:00
14:25
14:40
14:55
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:45
16:10

16:20
16:30
16:50
16:55
17:05
17:30
17:35
17:40
18:15
18:20
18:50

19:00
19:25
19:55
20:00
20:05
20:25
20:30
20:40
20:55
21:10

21:25
21:45
21:55
22:00
22:05
22:10
22:15
22:20
22:25



20:15

Nedstrand
Jelsa
Folday
Hebnes
Marvik
Ropeid
Sand
Sauda

22:35
23:00
23:03
23:05
23:15
23:30
23:35
23:59



/ene baten)






17:40
17:55
18:00
18:45
18:50
18:55
19:30
19:35
20:00

20:05
20:30



20:35
21:10
21:15
21:20
21:35
21:50
21:55
22:05
22:40






8:25
8:40
8:45
8:50
9:10
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:40
9:45
9:55
10:00
10:10
9:40
10:40









Mandag-Fredag

Stavanger 5:40
Kvitsgy 6:10
Mekjarvik 6:30
Stavanger 6:45
Stavanger 15:10
Mekjarvik 15:25
Kvitsgy 15:45
Mekjarvik 16:00

Stavanger 16:25



